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Assistant Superintendent
Becker Public School District
12000 Hancock St.
Becker, MN 55308
Phone: 763-261-6327
manderson2@isd726.org

Joshua Anderson
Director of Communications &
Technology Innovation
N. St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale
Schools
2520 East 12th Avenue
North St. Paul, MN 55109
Phone: 651-748-7583
janderson2@isd622.org
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Executive Director
Southern MN Ed. Consortium
21697 HWY 56
Austin, MN 55912
Phone: 1-507-438-5397
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us

Jay Belcastro
Superintendent
Lake Superior & Cook County School
Districts
1640 Highway 2
Two Harbors, MN 55616
Phone: 218-834-8201
jbelcastro@isd381.org
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Director of Teaching and Learning
St. Louis County Schools
1701 N 9th Ave.
Virginia, MN 55792
Phone: 218-749-8130
kberlin@isd2142.k12.mn.us
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Superintendent
NE Metro Intermediate School District
916
2540 County Road F East
White Bear Lake, MN 55110
Phone: 651-415-5656
vboe@916schools.org
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Interim Associate Superintendent
Anoka Hennepin School District
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-1459
becky.brodeur@ahschools.us
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Superintendent
Paynesville Area Schools
801 Business 23 S
Paynesville, MN 56362
Phone: 320-243-3410
jbullard@isd741.org
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Elk River Area School District
11500 193rd Avenue NW
Elk River, MN 55330
Phone: 763-241-3400
william.campbell@isd728.org
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Superintendent
Climax Shelly School
111 E. Broadway
Climas, MN 56523
Phone: 218-857-2385
ddalchow@isd592.org

Erin Dohrmann
Executive Director
Benton Stearns Education District
517 2nd Street South, PO Box 299
Sartell, MN 56377
Phone: 320-252-8427
edohrmann@bentonstearns.k12.mn.
us

Reggie Engebritson
Superintendent
St. Louis County & Mountain Iron-
Buhl Public Schools
1701 9th Avenue North
Virginia, MN 557922172
Phone: 218-780-4689
rengebritson@isd2142.k12.mn.us
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Superintendent
Robbinsdale Area Schools
4148 Winnetka Ave N
New Hope, MN 55427
Phone: 763-504-8011
david_engstrom@rdale.org

Jeremy Erler
JWP Interim Superintendent
Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton School
District
110 E. 3rd Street
Janesville, MN 56048
Phone: 507-363-9260
jerler@isd2835.org

Michael Favor
Superintendent
Intermediate School District 917
1300 145th Street East
Rosemount, MN 55068
Phone: 651-423-8226
michael.favor@isd917.org

Nathan Flansburg
Associate Superintendent
Wayzata Public Schools
PO BOX 660
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: 763-745-5000
nathan.flansburg@wayzataschools.org

Jamie Frank
Elementary Principal
Windom Schools
2690 River Rd
Windom, MN 56101
Phone: 507-822-0707
jfrank@isd177.com

Ryan Grow
Superintendent
Clearbrook-Gonvick School
16770 Clearwater Lake Road
Clearbrook, MN 56634
Phone: 218-776-3112
rgrow@clearbrook-gonvick.k12.mn.us

Gerald Hansen
Retiree
Apex
3301 152nd LN NW
Andover, MN 55304
Phone: 763-422-4064
hansenjerry@comcast.net

David Haveman
Executive Director of Services
Creatively Focused
1155 Centre Pointe Drive, Suite 6
Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Phone: 612-226-4914
dave@creativelyfocused.net

Jeff Holmberg
Superintendent
Centennial School District
4707 North Road
Circle Pines, Minnesota 55014
Phone: 763-792-6010
jholmberg@isd12.org

Dean Jennissen
Superintendent
Chisago Lakes School District
29678 Karmel Avenue
Chisago City, MN 55013
Phone: 651-213-2096
djennissen@isd2144.org

Darin Johnson
Executive Director of School
Management
Mounds View Public Schools
4570 Victoria St N
Shoreview, MN 55126
Phone: 651-621-6015
darin.johnson@moundsviewschools.
org

Brad Johnson
Superintendent/Elementary Principal
McGregor School District
148 S 2nd Street
McGregor, MN 55760
Phone: 218-768-5126
bjohnson@isd4.org
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Superintendent
Isle Public Schools
PO Box 25
Isle, MN 563420025
Phone: 320-676-3146
dkapsner@isle.k12.mn.us

Malinda Landsfeldt
Superintendent
Stillwater Area Public Schools
1875 Greeley Street South
Stillwater, MN 55082
Phone: 651-351-8301
lansfeldtm@stillwaterschools.org

Cory Larson
Superintendent
Ortonville School District
200 Trojan Drive
Ortonville, MN 56278
Phone: 320-839-6181
cory.larson@ortonville.k12.mn.us

Joseph Libby
Superintendent
Sibley East Public Schools
202 3rd Ave NW, P.O. Box 1000
Arlington, MN 55307
Phone: 507-964-8224
joseph.libby@sibleyeast.org

Jenny Loeck
Superintendent
Roseville Area Schools
1251 West County Road B-2
Roseville, MN 55113
Phone: 651-628-6452
jenny.loeck@isd623.org

Benjamin Magras
Exec. Dir. of School & Student
Outcomes
Intermediate School District 287
1820 Xenium Lane North
Plymouth, MN 55441
Phone: 763-550-7241
blmagras@district287.org

John Mahal
Principal
Albert Lea Area Schools
1000 E Hawthorne Street
Albert Lea, MN 56007
Phone: 507-379-4960
john.mahal@alschools.org

James Menton
Superintendent
BOLD Public Schools
701 9th St. S
Olivia, MN 56277
Phone: 320-523-1031
jim.menton@bold.k12.mn.us

Mary Morem
Superintendent
Houston Public Schools
306 West Elm Street
Houston, MN 55943
Phone: 507-896-5323
mary.morem@hsd294.us

Michael Neubeck
Superintendent
Byron Public Schools
630 1st Ave. NW
Byron, MN 55920
Phone: 507-775-2383
mike.neubeck@byron.k12.mn.us

Heidi Nistler
Director of Special Education
Sherburne-Northern Wright Special
Ed. Coop.
302 Washington Street
Monticello, MN 55362
Phone: 763-272-2051
Heidi.nistler@monticello.k12.mn.us

Laurie Putnam
Assistant Superintendent - Secondary
Education
St. Cloud
1201 Second Street South
Waite Park, MN 56387
Phone: 320-370-8007
laurie.putnam@isd742.org
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Superintendent
Lester Prairie School District
131 Hickory Street North
Lester Prairie, MN 55354
Phone: 320-395-2521
radeke@lp.k12.mn.us

Jerry Rasmussen
Superintendent
Lynd Public School
106 St. Albains Street
Lynd, MN 56157
Phone: 507-865-4404
jerry.rasmussen@lyndschool.org

Mark Raymond
Superintendent
Dassel-Cokato Schools
4852 Reardon Ave SW
Cokato, MN 55321
Phone: 320-286-4100
mark.raymond@DC.k12.mn.us

Cori Reynolds
Superintendent
Martin County West Schools
105 E. 5th Street
Sherburn, MN 56171
Phone: 507-264-2330
corireynolds@mcwmavericks.org

Mike Rivard
Assistant Superintendent, Elementary
St. Cloud Area School District 742
1201 2nd Street S
Waite Park, MN 56387
Phone: 320-370-8006
michael.rivard@isd742.org

Kari Rock
Assistant Superintendent
Elk River Area School District
11500 193rd Ave. NW
Elk River, MN 55330
Phone: 763-241-3523
kari.rock@isd728.org

Barton Rud
Principal
Long Prairie - Grey Eagle Secondary
510 9th St. N.E.
Long Prairie, MN 56347
Phone: 320-732-2194
brud@lpge.k12.mn.us

Garrett Schmidt
Elementary Principal
Benson School District
1400 Montana Ave
Benson, MN 56215
Phone: 320-843-2710
gschmidt@benson.k12.mn.us

Nathan Schwieters
Assistant Principal
STRIDE Academy Charter School
3241 Oakham Lane
St. Cloud, MN 56301
Phone: 320-230-5340
nschwieters@strideacademy.org

Melissa Sparks
Superintendent
Henning Public Schools
500 School Avenue
Henning, MN 56551
Phone: 218-583-2927
msparks@henning.k12.mn.us

Stacie Stanley
Superintendent
Edina Public Schools
5701 Normandale Road
Edina, MN 55424
Phone: 952-848-4025
stacie.stanley@edinaschools.org

Donita Stepan
Superintendent
Thief River Falls Public Schools
230 LaBree Avenue South
Thief River Falls, MN 56701
Phone: 218-681-8711
donita.stepan@myprowler.org



Great Start Cohort & Finance Academy
Participant List

November 18, 2021 | Virtual Session

Brad Strand
Superintendent
Breckenridge Public School
810 Beede Ave
Breckenridge, MN 56520
Phone: 218-643-6822
strandb@isd846.org

Niceta Thomas
Director of Student Services
Roseville Area Schools
1251 County Road B2 West
Roseville, MN 55113
Phone: 651-635-1600
niceta.thomas@isd623.org

Andy Traetow
Superintendent
Fairmont Area Schools
714 Victoria Street, Suite 103
Fairmont, MN 56031
Phone: 507-238-4234
atraetow@fairmont.k12.mn.us

David VanHorn
Executive Director of Teaching and
Learning
SWMetro Intermediate District 288
4601 Dean Lakes Blvd
Shakopee, MN 55379
Phone: 952-567-8105
dvanhorn@swmetro.k12.mn.us

Kristine Wehrkamp
Superintendent
Royalton Public Schools
120 S Hawthorn St
Royalton, MN 56373
Phone: 320-584-4250
kristine.wehrkamp@isd485.org


